Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd (08) 9562 0264 ACN‐ 611 392 342
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd
15 Christable Way,
Landsdale, 6065
TROUGH LIFTING BEAMS
PART No TROUGH LIFTING BEAM WEIGHT
TM-STB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 6.5kg
TM-STB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 6.7kg
TM-STB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 7.9kg
TM-STB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 8.8kg
TM-STB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 9.2kg
TM-LTB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 9.4kg
TM-LTB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 12.7kg
TM-LTB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 15.3kg
TM-LTB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 16.6kg
TM-LTB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 18.0kg
TM-XTB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 18.5kg
TM-XTB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 19.8kg
TM-XTB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 21.2kg
CHAIN RETURN BELT LIFTING CHAINS 4.8kg
*Current range under expansion to include 3000mm belts
** Imperial Sizes now Available for Order
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd (08) 9562 0264 ACN‐ 611 392 342

TELESCOPE ASSEMBLIES UP TO
350mm LIFT
7.5kg/ea
15kg total
TMBL‐CYLS TWO HYDRAULIC LIFTING
TELESCOPE ASSEMBLIES UP TO
250mm LIFT
6.2kg/ea
12.4kg total
* Protective Carry / Storage Case not included
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd (08) 9562 0264 ACN‐ 611 392 342
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd
15 Christable Way,
Landsdale, 6065
PART No 10˚ V‐BENT LIFTING BEAM WEIGHT
TM-SVB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 3.1kg
TM-SVB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 3.9kg
TM-SVB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 5.7kg
TM-SVB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 6.6kg
TM-SVB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 7.2kg
TM-LVB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 8.9kg
TM-LVB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 10.3kg
TM-LVB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 11.2kg
TM-LVB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 14.7kg
TM-LVB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 16.4kg
TM-XVB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 18.6kg
TM-XVB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 20.6kg
TM-XVB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 22.6kg
*Current range under expansion to include 3000mm belts
** Imperial Sizes now Available for Order
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd (08) 9562 0264 ACN‐ 611 392 342
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd
15 Christable Way,
Landsdale, 6065
RETURN BELT LIFTING BEAMS
PART No STRAIGHT LIFTING BEAM WEIGHT
TM-SFB900 900MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 2.9kg
TM-SFB1050 1050MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 3.6kg
TM-SFB1200 1200MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 5.4kg
TM-SFB1350 1350MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 6.3kg
TM-SFB1400 1400MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1T 6.9kg
TM-LFB1500 1500MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 8.4kg
TM-LFB1600 1600MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 9.8kg
TM-LFB1800 1800MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 10.7kg
TM-LFB2000 2000MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 11.6kg
TM-LFB2200 2200MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 1.5T 13.0kg
TM-XFB2400 2400MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 15.4kg
TM-XFB2500 2500MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 17.8kg
TM-XFB2600 2600MM LIFTING BEAM‐ 2T 20.5kg
*Current range under expansion to include 3000mm belts
** Imperial Sizes now Available for Order
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd (08) 9562 0264 ACN‐ 611 392 342
Techmine Solutions Pty Ltd